Bareback
1 LOGAN GLENDY
2 WHITTEN HOOVER

Steer Wrestling

1 KYLE SANDERSON
2 JEFF RICHARDSON
3 DAN BARNER

4 CHASE MILLER
5/6 BEN ROBINSON
5/6 DRU MELVIN

Breakaway

1 KIRBY EPPERT

2 AMBER COLEMAN
3 SHELBY HINKLE

4 JADA JENSEN

5/6 BROOKE JAMISON
5/6 BODELLE MUELLER
5/6 ASHLEY SHERMAN

Saddle Bronc

1 TRISTAN EKLUND
2 DALTON DAVIS

3 JESSE HEFNER

4 CHASE MILLER

5 CALLAN CONNELLY

Calf Roping

1 BOE BROWN

2 KYLE HASH

3 CODY NYE

4/5/6 RUSTY KLUENDER
4/5/6 MATT ELLIOTT
4/5/6 CHIP WILSON

Lexington Rodeo

OCONTO
AINSWORTH

O'NEILL
KEARNEY
HERSHEY
BROKEN BOW
HASTINGS
HEBRON

HYANNIS
ORCHARD
WALLACE
BINGHAM
ASHBY
SUTHERLAND
COLBY KS

VALENTINE
HOLCOMB KS
HYANNIS

WHEAT RIDGE CO
OGALLALA

VALENTINE
BUFFALO OK
ALLIANCE
BROKEN BOW
SPARKS
ARTHUR

80
73

4.5
4.6
4.9
5.4
5.8
5.8

2.3
2.7
2.9
3.3
3.5
3.5
3.5

81
80
75
72
68

10.3
11.7
12
12.3
12.3
12.3

S 686.88
$ 457.92

$ 659.11
$ 545.47
$ 431.83
$ 318.19
$ 159.09
$ 159.09

$ 953.52
$ 789.12
S 624.72
$ 460.32
$ 153.44
$ 153.44
$ 153.44

$ 461.88
$ 384.90
$ 307.92
$ 230.94
$ 153.96

$ 740.89
$ 613.15
$ 485.41
$ 238.44
$ 238.44
$ 238.44

June 9 & 10, 2017

Team Roping
ANDY KNOTT
1 LEVITYAN
CJ PANKONIN
2 CODY MERRITT
JUSTEN NOKES
3 BEN ROBINSON
KYLE WINSLOW
4 CHRIS SHERMAN
DUSTY FORRE
5 JUSTIN VOGEL
JOHN OPELA
6 QUINCY OPELA

Mixed Team Roping
SAMI VONHEEDER

1 TRAVIS WARREN
ANDY MILLER

2 JAMIE FRISCH
AMBER COLEMAN

3 MATT ELLIOTT
SHALEY DAVIS

4 JASON SCHNOOR
PEYTON MENTZER

5 TOBY MENTZER
SHEYENNE HAMMOND

6 QUENTIN ANDERSON

Barrel Racing

KORRINA HUGHES
KYLIE KINDERKNECHT
TAMMY PETERSON
KELLY REICHMUTH
CALLY THOMAS
KAYLEE GALLINO

b, WN

Bull Riding
1 COLTER GLENDY
2 DALTON PFLASTER

THEDFORD
WALLACE
GRANT
WELLFLEET
JUNIATA
HASTINGS
PLAINS KS
COLBY KS
NEWMAN GROVE
NORFOLK
STAPLETON
STAPLETON

AINSWORTH
MULLEN
WELLFLEET
NORTON KS
ORCHARD
SPARKS
O'NEILL
CHAMBERS
ENSIGN KS
ENSIGN KS
VALENTINE
PIERCE

GLENWOOD IA
ALMENA KS
CIMARRON KS
HUMPHRY
HARROLD SD
WASTA SD

OCONTO
MCCOOK

6.1

6.2

6.4

7.1

8.2

8.5

8.7

9.4

9.7

10.3

17.46

17.66

17.74

17.76

17.83
17.85

83
74

S/man

S 904.45
S 748.51
S 592.57
S 436.63
S 280.69
S 155.94
S/man

S 648.50
S 536.69
S 424.88
S 313.07
S 201.26
S 111.81
773.60
640.22
506.84
373.46

240.08
133.38

v n-unununuvon

W

957.60
S 638.40



